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JOUPISKA 6.8.2021
Nimi
Konsta Kalliomaki
Elmeri Haapamaki
Jussi Niemela

Minttu Merildainen
Aliisa Riippi

Hilma Hyyrynen
Jasmiina Nelimarkka
Vilma Penttila

Fanni Ayra

Juho Erkkila

Elli Ayra
Hilla Nousiainen

Onni Kauhajarvi
Eetu Rantanen

Taulukko2

Seura Sakot

KaKa
SHS
KaKa

SHS
SHS
KHS
SHS
KaKa
SHS

SHS

SHS
KaKa

KaKa
SHS

Sivu 1

1+0
3+1
3+1

1+0
1+0
2+1
1+0
1+3
4+2

0+0

1+0
1+0

3+1
4+3

Aika
10:42:00
12:55:00
12:59:00

10:02:00
10:30:00
10:55:00
11:46:00
11:59:00
12:27:00

10:39:00

08:48:00
09:05:00

10:56:00
13:28:00
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Aleksi Hauhia
Eetu Muhonen
Lari Riippi

Veeti Jarvinen

lida Asunmaa
Venla Vaisanen

Saku jaakkola

Noora Kupari
Tiina Maki-Panula
Laura Kauhajarvi

Sofia Joronen

Saku Kalliomaki

Antti iivari

Juho Kauhajarvi

Niko Rinta-Keturi

Taulukko2

SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

SHS
SHS

KaKa
SHS
SHS
KaKa
SHS
KaKa
KaKa

KaKa
SHS

Sivu 2

1+1
1+2
1+1
4+2

2+3
1+3

3+2

1+2
2+1
3+4

2+1

1+0
1+3
0+2
2+3

14:18:00
16:45:00
17:42:00
17:58:00

16:50:00
18:32:00

14:46:00

16:10:00
17:14:00
21:15:00

15:33:00

17:25:00
17:35:00
18:25:00
20:17:00
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Jani Kauhajarvi
Susanna Rinta-Keturi
Eija Hauhia

llari Koykka

Pertti Luuri
Kalle Lahdesmaki

Jukka Hemminki

Taulukko2

KaKa

SHS

SHS

KaKa

SHS
SHS

Seura

Sivu 3

3+2

2+3

2+2

0+2

2+3
5+3

0+1

15:01:00

20:57:00

25.18.00

14:47:00

17:32:00
22:56:00

14:30:00
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